
Team Name:

Venue Address & Postcode:

Venue Tel No:

• ONLY a maximum of 12 players are allowed to be signed per team.

PLAYER NAME (BLOCK 

CAPITALS)

PLAYER ADDRESS (BLOCK 

CAPITALS)
TEL No SIGNATURE

CAPTAIN MANDATORY

VICE-CAPTAIN MANDATORY

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Privacy Notice

League Secretary Signature:

*By Signing this form you are agreeing to abide by the Oswestry & District Darts 

League Rules and Code of Conduct. *

• No player will be registered unless they have signed this form.

By signing this form you agree to allow your personal details to be used by the Oswestry & District Darts League for the purpose of the good and benefit 

of the league, in order to facilitate the smooth running of the league. Your details will not be used for any marketing or advertisement purposes. Under no 

circumstances will your details be shared by the league committee with any outside agencies or companies. All data will be handled in line with our Data 

Policy.
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